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Solic Nome Solic.  Nome
199.446 ADRIANA DA CONCEICAO LIMA 199.452 GELCIMARIA SANTOS CHAVES FERNANDES
199.498 ALESSANDRA SANTOS MOREIRA 199.511 GESSYKA HEWELLYN ALMEIDA DANIEL
199.493 ALINE NOGUEIRA DE ANDRADE 199.444 GIOVANI CRUZ MATIAS
199.436 ALINE PARDINHO ALVES 199.428 GISELLE SANTOS DE ANDRADE
199.438 ALINE VIEIRA DA SILVA 199.464 GRAZIELE CURITIBA ALVES
199.491 AMANDA RAMOS MORAIS SANTOS 199.516 HOSANA DOS SANTOS COUTINHO
199.468 ANA MARIA RANGEL CORREA 199.465 ILANA SOUZA VAES
199.445 ANA VALERIA LIMA DE OLIVEIRA 199.454 INGRID PERINI BEDONI
199.494 BARBARA CRISTINA SOBRAL LISBOA 199.472 INGRID ZAMBOM LUDWIG
199.458 BEATRIZ DA SILVA BORGES COIMBRA 199.477 IVONE APARECIDA COSTA SARAIVA
199.547 BRUNA AVARINTO COUTINHO 199.539 JACKSON LUIZ TAYLOR
199.460 BRUNA VIEIRA DOS SANTOS 199.471 JACQUELINE BEZERRA DA SILVA
199.526 CAMILA RIBEIRO DA SILVA 199.524 JANETE SILVA DE SOUZA
199.478 CARINA LOIOLA ALVES 199.554 JEAN LUCAS LOPES ARIS
199.488 CAROLINA PATROCINIO GOMES 199.555 JESSICA RANGEL DA SILVA MATIAS
199.557 CAROLINNY VENANCIO RIBEIRO 199.418 JHULY ANNE CAVALCANTE MOURA
199.551 CELINA NASCIMENTO PRANDO 199.473 JORDANA MARCOLANO NASCIMENTO
199.457 CLAUDIO ANDRADE DE LEMOS 199.558 JOSELINA OTTONI
199.467 CLEANE SANTOS RODRIGUES 199.461 JOSILENE SOUSA DOS SANTOS
199.431 CLEIDIMARA DE OLIVEIRA NUNES S SANTOS 199.469 JOSUE NAZARENO FARIAS CLAUDIANO
199.515 CLIS DO NASCIMENTO LOPES 199.426 JULIANA RIBEIRO DE MENEZES
199.470 DANUSA BRASIL COZER DA CRUZ 199.561 JULIANA TEREZA CORREIA BENA ZACCHE
199.536 DAYANE DE SOUZA RIBEIRO 199.544 KARLA MELGACO DE SOUZA
199.417 DEIG FERREIRA ROCHA 199.448 KARLA RAYANI DEOLINDO
199.451 DENISE RENILDA DAMM 199.437 KELEN APARECIDA SOARES FERREIRA
199.562 DHULYA JULIO DA SILVA 199.424 KELLY TEIXEIRA DIAS DE SOUZA
199.505 EDINEIA PENHA DA SILVA 199.475 KEREN LIQUER DE OLIVEIRA
199.486 EDNA RIBEIRO BERTO ROELLA 199.559 LAURIENE SOUZA DOS REIS RAMOS
199.534 ELIADE DA SILVA BARRETO 199.419 LEIDIANE DIAS DA DILVA
199.430 ELIANE DOS SANTOS SILVA 199.443 LETICIA AURORA DE
199.495 ELIENE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 199.556 LETICIA CARVALHO DE OLIVEIRA
199.496 ELISANGELA SANTOS PINTO MARTINS 199.420 LIVIANE SILVA GUIMARAES
199.514 ESTEFANY VALADAO FREITAS MIRANDA 199.479 LORENA MUNIZ VIEIRA
199.442 EVENY MOURA DA COSTA NEVES 199.529 LUCAS LEONARDO RODRIGUES DA SILVA
199.463 FABIO JUNIOR DA SILVA 199.441 LUCELY GONCALVES RUAS
199.423 FELIPE VIANA CORREIA 199.499 LUCIENE MARTINS MOTA CASSILHAS TRINDADE
199.525 FERNANDA MONTEIRO 199.545 LUIZA EMILIA DE A GRASSELLI
199.449 FRANCELINE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 199.434 LUZIANE DOS SANTOS
199.528 GABRIELA SANTOS SILVA 199.450 MARCIA SOUZA ROSA
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199.462

199.439

199.432

199.508

199.546

199.509

199.480

199.523

199.537

199.560

199.466

199.368

199.489

199.421

199.513

199.484

199.530

199.538

199.553

199.487

199.474

199.542

199.492

199.521

199.456

199.541

199.416

199.425

199.550

199.482

199.453

199.435

199.501

199.502

199.543

199.440

199.520

199.518

199.548

MARGARIDA RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA GOMES
MARIA DE FATIMA PIROVANI SILVA

MARIA GLORINHA ARRECO GONCALVES
MARIA IZABEL ALVES DOS REIS

MARIA JOSE DE ALMEIDA TEIXEIRA

MARIANY RODRIGUES NASCIMENTO
MICHELE FRANCISCO FEU

MICHELLE GEORGINA ESTUMANO SANDOVAL
MIRIAN BATISTA VALADARES RIBEIRO
MONICA SOARES

PAMELA ARAUJO DO NASCIMENTO

PAMERA SERAFIM BRAGA

PATRICIA DOS SANTOS SOARES

PATRICIA MARIA MOREIRA DO NASCIMENTO GOM
PETHERSON FRAGA DOS SANTOS

POLIANA LYRIO PEREIRA

QUEZIA DE JESUS PEREIRA

RAFAEL AMORIM DOS SANTOS

REGINA CELIA SANTANA MENDES

RELBERT ROGERES ROSA DIAS

RENATA VASCONCELOS GONCALVES

RITA DE CASSIA CALADO

ROSENITA DE ALMEIDA OLIVEIRA HERCULANO
ROSIANE CUNHA GAGLIARI SANTOS
ROSILENE DE OLIVEIRA

ROSILENE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS DENICOLO
ROVENY FONSECA BIRAL

ROZENI DA SILVA EMIDIO

RUBIA MIRIAM MIGUEL REBELO

RUTH ALVES CARDOSO ROCHA

SAMIR GABRIEL SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA

SARA MAGUIDA AGUILAR SILVA GOMES
SCHEILA KARLA DA SILVA GUEDES

SUANA LUIZA MELO RAMOS

TAINA CARVALHO ARRUDA

TAMIRES DE ANDRADE GOUVEA

TASSIANA JESUS DOS SANTOS

TATIANA DE JESUS DOS SANTOS

THALLIA LINO E SILVA

199.422

199.535

199.429

199.503

199.504

199.415

199.447

199.522

199.549

199.490

199.507

THIAGO RIBEIRO DA SILVA

THYHARA STHEFFANIA ARAUJO DE SOUZA
TIANI MOREIRA TAVARES CORREA
VALERIA DOS SANTOS

VANESSA SILVA DA COSTA

VANETE MARIA DE SAO JOSE

VICTORYA BEATRIZ DA SILVA DE ABREU
VIRGINIA CONCEICAO MENDES VIANNA
WASHINGTON JESUS MUNIZ

WEMERSON SOUZA FERREIRA

ZELIA APARECIDA RODRIGUES ALVES

Total .. 128

Relagao sujeita a alteragdo, em caso de recebimento

de solicitagdes postadas até 18/04/2018.




